

In the court of the Additional Sessions Judge
Gangarampur at Buniadpur, Dakshin Dinajpur.
Sessions No.- 116/25 (CIS Regd. No. 116/2025)
(CNR No. WBDD05-000621-2025)

08

05-08-2026 Accused **Abdul Kalam @ Abdul** is produced through V.C. from J.C. and remanded to J.C. till next date.

Ld. P.P in charge is present. No witness is turned up today.

The case is adjourned for ends of justice.

To 14-09-2026 for production and evidence.

Prosecution to take steps accordingly.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional Sessions Judge
Gangarampur at Buniadpur,
Dakshin Dinajpur

(S. Mukherjee-WB00901)
Additional Sessions Judge
Gangarampur at Buniadpur,
Dakshin Dinajpur